
Tarifs traitements de Fertilité

Consultations pour les médecins spécialistes en fertilité à la clinique ovo 
(Fertologue, Urologue, Généticien, Endocrinologue, Maladies Infectieuses) Sans frais*

Sans frais*Visite de suivi Médecins (idem)

Sans frais*Monitorage échographique 
en vue d’insémination

Sans frais*Insémination intra-utérine 
avec sperme de conjoint

Sans frais*Insémination intra-utérine 
avec sperme de donneur 
(n’inclut pas l’échantillon)

CONSULTATIONS

5150$

Préparation et revue du dossier

Consultation en embryologie

Consultation en génétique (si requis)

Enseignement des injections

Monitorage par échographie

Dosages hormonaux

Ponction des ovules

Fécondation standard et culture des 
embryons

INSÉMINATION INTRA-UTÉRINE

ICSI

PICSI

TIME LAPSE

Vitrification des embryons

PESA/ TESA

Micro TESE

FIV en laboratoire viral

PGT-A

PGT-M

1500$

1800$

800$

1000$

2500$

4000$

1000$

Contactez-nous

Contactez-nous

AJOUTS SUR AVIS MÉDICAL

FÉCONDATION IN VITRO EN CYCLE STIMULÉ

900$

Éclosion assistée (si requis)

Transfert d’embryon frais

Dosage hCG

Échographie de viabilité

TRANSFERT D’EMBRYON FRAIS
(DÉCISION SELON AVIS MÉDICAL)

1950$

500$

Préparation et coordination du dossier

Monitorage par échographie

Dosages hormonaux (si requis)

Réchauffement des embryons

Culture des embryons

Éclosion assistée (si requis)

Transfert d’embryon

Dosage hCG

Échographie de viabilité 

Si transfert d’embryon congelé en 
laboratoire viral

TRANSFERT D’EMBRYON CONGELÉ
(DÉCISION SELON AVIS MÉDICAL)

OU

*Sans frais avec la couverture d’assurance maladie (carte RAMQ)
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Si transfert d’embryon congelé en 
laboratoire viral

TRANSFERT D’EMBRYON CONGELÉ
(DÉCISION SELON AVIS MÉDICAL)
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ovofertilité
Fertility treatments

Consultations for medical specialists at the clinique ovo (Fertility Specialist 
(REI), Urologist, Geneticist, Endocrinologist, Infectious Diseases) No fees*

No fees*Follow-up visit with Doctors

No fees*Ultrasound monitoring for 
insemination

No fees*Intrauterine insemination 
with partner’s semen

No fees*
Intrauterine insemination 
with donor’s semen 
(excluding sperm sample)

CONSULTATIONS

$5150

Preparation, review of the file and cycle 
coordination

Embryology consultation

Genetic counseling (if required)

Injection teaching

Ultrasound monitoring

Hormone levels

Egg retrieval

Standard fertilization and embryo culture

INTRAUTERINE INSEMINATION

ICSI

ZyMōtTM including ICSI

TIME LAPSE

Embryo vitrification

PESA/ TESA

Micro TESE

IVF – Viral risk laboratory

PGT-A

PGT-M

$1500

$1800

$800

$1000

$2500

$4000

$1000

Contact us

Contact us

ADDITIONS ON MEDICAL ADVICE

IN VITRO FERTILIZATION – STIMULATED CYCLE

$900

Assisted hatching (if required)

Fresh embryo transfer

BhCG level

Viability ultrasound

FRESH EMBRYO TRANSFER
(DECISION ACCORDING TO MEDICAL ADVICE)

$1950

Preparation, review of the file and cycle 
coordination

Ultrasound monitoring

Hormone levels (if required)

Embryo warming

Embryo culture

Assisted hatching (if required)

Embryo transfer

BhCG level 

Viability ultrasound

FROZEN EMBRYO TRANSFER
(DECISION ACCORDING TO MEDICAL ADVICE)

ovofertility

OR

If frozen embryo transfer in viral risk 
laboratory $500

ADDITIONS ON MEDICAL ADVICE

*No fees with health insurance coverage (RAMQ card) - 9 intrauterine 
insemination covered maximum

Note that these prices do not include medication cost. To confirm if you can 
benefit from a coverage, contact your insurance company or pharmacist if you 
have a RAMQ card.

Prices can be changed without prior notice.

Accepted payment methods: credit cards (Visa, Mastercard), debit card, cash, 
certified check.

Any person who is required to pay contrary to the provisions of section 22.0.1 of 
the Health Insurance Act is entitled to claim reimbursement from the Régie de 
l’assurance maladie du Québec.


